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STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule ‘A' / Detention Pond)

HAWKS RIDGE ESTATES

STRUCTURES

53B2087

Description

Quantity Unit

Unit Cost

Total Cost

[INFILTRATION BASIN AND SEEDING

$ 15,100.00

15,100.00

Engineering @ 10%

1,510.00

Total Cost
DETENTION BASIN AND SEEDING

$ 16,610.00

$ 24,100.00

16,610.00
24,100.00

Engineering @ 10%

2,410.00

Total Cost
OUTLET STRUCTURE

1 LS

$ 26,510.00

$ 45,000.00

26,510.00
45,000.00

Engineering @ 10%

4,500.00

Total Cost

$ 49,500.00

49,500.00

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost

Engineering @ 10%

Total Cost
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GRAND TOTAL COST

$

92,620.00

Prepared By:
Date:

JD

- 12/5/2011




